Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 1004-0135
Expires: November 30, 2000

SUNDRY Do not use thi abandoned wel	Lease Serial No. NMSF078496 If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name						
SUBMIT IN TRII	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM78413C						
Type of Well	8. Well Name and No. SJ 28-7 181M						
Name of Operator CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPAN	Contact:	CHRIS GUST E-Mail: CHRIS	ARTIS IINA.GUSTARTIS	S@CONOCO	9. API Well No. PHIL B.OP.633998.6 355-00-C1 ₃₂₀ 392<3<		
3a. Address P O BOX 2197 WL 6106 HOUSTON, TX 77252		3b. Phone No. Ph: 832.486	include area code) 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory BLANCO MV / BASIN DAKOTA				
4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec., T</i> Sec 3 T27N R7W NWNW 108 36.60754 N Lat, 107.56644 W	BOFNL 0810FWL			11. County or Parish, and State RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NM			
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE	NATURE OF 1	NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTHEI	R DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE O	F ACTION			
□ Notice of Intent □ Subsequent Report □ Final Abandonment Notice 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Op If the proposal is to deepen direction Attach the Bond under which the wo following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Al determined that the site is ready for for Tubing change was done on the attached.	ally or recomplete horizontally rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation recondoment Notices shall be final inspection.) This well and 2.375 in. tube	Plug Plug prit details, includi , give subsurface e the Bond No. or esults in a multiple control after all in the control	Construction and Abandon Back ng estimated startin ocations and measing ille with BLM/BL e completion or recequirements, include	Reclam Recomp Tempor Water I ng date of any pured and true v A. Required so completion in a ding reclamation	polete rarily Abandon Disposal proposed work and approvertical depths of all pertir absequent reports shall be new interval, a Form 316 on, have been completed,	nent markers and zones. filed within 30 days i0-4 shall be filed once and the operator has	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Comm Name (Printed/Typed) CHRIS G	Electronic Submission For CONOCOPI nitted to AFMSS for proces	HILLIPS COMP	ANY, sent to the IEW HALBERT o	Farmington on 02/07/2005	1		
Signature (Electronic 3	Submission)		Date 01/28/2	2005			
	THIS SPACE F	OR FEDERA	L OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE		
Approved By ACCEPT	ED		MATTHE\ _{Title} PETROLE	W HALBERT EUM ENGIN		Date 02/07/2005	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conditions.	uitable title to those rights in the	es not warrant or he subject lease	Office Farmine	gton			

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

SAN JUAN 2	8-7 UNI	Г 181M		14.1 19.59/14	Defily	Summ	arv		Ţ	ıbing C	hange
API/UWI	County		State/Prov	ince	TELEVISION OF STORY AND ADDRESS.	Legal Location		N/S Dist. (ft)	N/S Ref.	E/W Dist. (ft)	E/W Ref.
300392535500 Ground Elevation (ft)	RIO A	RRIBA Spud Date	NEW M	EXICO Rig Relea		M-27N-7W-3-D Latitude (DMS)		1080.0	N Longitude (DMS	810.0	L w
6799.00		03/22/1	994		/31/1994	36° 36' 27			107° 33' 59		
Start Date	revegapatingenja	ing seek was s	PSIMINATES	u in in a constitue and a	a (Aut Carachi) (a Catharair (a Tairle an a	One i	This Rot	y nagyarkanapakanapa	exclusion deligible	APERTHUS PERSON	minimizacione)
01/24/2005 07:00	MOVE IN RIC			WELL,N!	PPLE DOW			BOP, PRESSU	RE TEST,TIH	CHECK FOR	FILL, NO
01/25/2005 07:00	PRE JOB SA F-NIPPLE & 5754', NIPPL	NFTY MEET 183 JTS OF E DOWN B	ING, DISC 2-3/8" TI OP, NIPP	BG, DRIF 'LE UP W	T TBG WH VELL HEAD	ILE GOING IN . PUMP OFF E	HOLE,REPLA XP CHECK, F	KE UP BHA. RI ACE 9 JTS THA PUMP 3BBLS W G DOWN RIG, I	T WOULD N ATER, DRO	OT DRIFT. LA PBALL, BLOV	ND TBG AT / WELL WITH
	in										
				,							
			840 2 112		North Commence						
VellView®						Page 1		ng pagalang ng pagalang Ng pagalang ng pagalang	Report g	enerated or	01/28/2005